Item #

20.

21.
22.

23.

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING

ADDENDUM PACKET

December 10, 2019

Consent Agenda:
a. Treasurer’s Report: October 2019

Appropriation: Clerk of Court
Appropriation: Animal Control

Correspondence:
a. Email, RE: Prince Edward Cannery Staff

Recess: December 17,2019 at 7:00 p.m.
Prince Edward County High School Auditorium
1482 Zion Hill Road, Farmville, VA
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